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2023.5.4 Sl 1,000 17,600

2023.5.18 S 500 17,100

2023.5.22 N 500 17,600

2023.5.22 S 5,000 12,600

2023.5.29 S 500 12,100

2023.6.1 S 500 11,600

2023.6.7 S 5,500 6,100

2023.6.21 N 11,300 17,400

2023.6.30 F 3,000 14,400

A 2023.7.5 YN 500 14,900
55 TR 2023.7.10 YN 2,000 16,900
R PR A A M 2023.7.12 TN 500 17,400
* 2023.7.18 N 2,500 19,900
2023.7.21 i 500 19,400

2023.7.24 S 4,500 14,900

2023.7.25 S 500 14,400

2023.8.2 YN 3,000 17,400

2023.8.7 YN 2,000 19,400

2023.8.16 TN 2,500 21,900

2023.8.21 S9N 4,000 25,900

2023.8.24 TN 3,000 28,900

2023.8.28 TN 500 29,400
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2023.8.29 S 19,000 10,400
2023.9.4 S 2,000 8,400
2023.9.22 DN 500 8,900
2023.9.22 JzHh 4,500 4,400
2023.9.25 2t 2,000 2,400
2023.9.26 S 2,400 0
2023.3.27 DN 500 1,000
2023.3.28 2t 1,000 0
2023.3.29 S 1,000 1,000
2023.3.31 S 1,000 0
2023.4.12 EN 500 500
2023.4.13 DN 500 1,000
2023.4.19 S 500 500
2023.4.21 N 1,000 1,500
2023.4.26 S 500 1,000
2023.4.27 S 1,000 0
2023.5.10 SEN 1,000 1,000
A 2023.5.12 EN 1,000 2,000
e 7R R 2023.5.15 YN 1,000 3,000
s ST PR 2 ] M 2023516 | FEA 1,000 4,000
FERLIR 2023.5.17 S 500 3,500
2023.5.18 S 3,500 0
2023.5.23 YN 500 500
2023.5.24 YN 500 1,000
2023.5.25 YN 500 1,500
2023.5.30 DN 500 2,000
2023.6.1 Sy 1,500 500
2023.6.2 S9N 1,000 1,500
2023.6.5 o 1,500 0
2023.6.20 YN 1,000 1,000
2023.6.21 S9N 500 1,500
2023.6.29 i 1,500 0
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2023.7.3 YN 500 500
2023.7.7 YN 500 1,000
2023.7.10 YN 4,000 5,000
2023.7.11 SEN 1,000 6,000
2023.7.12 SN 3,000 9,000
2023.7.13 S 8,000 1,000
2023.7.14 SEH 1,000 0
2023.7.17 SEN 500 500
2023.7.18 EN 500 1,000
2023.7.20 N 1,000 2,000
2023.7.21 DN 500 2,500
2023.7.21 S 500 2,000
2023.7.24 S 2,000 0
2023.7.27 N 1,000 1,000
2023.7.28 N 500 1,500
2023.7.31 Sl 1,500 0
2023.8.4 SEN 200 200
2023.8.7 EN 800 1,000
2023.8.8 YN 500 1,500
2023.8.9 YN 1,500 3,000
2023.8.10 SN 1,000 4,000
2023.8.11 YN 1,500 5,500
2023.8.14 N 500 6,000
2023.8.14 SEH 1,000 5,000
2023.8.15 YN 3,000 8,000
2023.8.16 SEN 1,000 9,000
2023.8.16 S 1,000 8,000
2023.8.17 o 3,000 5,000
2023.8.18 o 1,100 3,900
2023.8.21 SEN 3,000 6,900
2023.8.21 SEH 900 6,000
2023.8.22 TN 2,000 8,000
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2023.8.23 SN 1,000 9,000
2023.8.24 YN 1,500 10,500
2023.8.25 TN 1,500 12,000
2023.8.29 L 2,000 10,000
2023.8.30 L 4,000 6,000
2023.8.31 YN 1,000 7,000
2023.9.1 TN 1,000 8,000
2023.9.1 L 7,000 1,000
2023.9.6 i 1,000 0
2023.9.11 FEN 500 500
2023.9.12 P 500 0
2023.9.13 YN 1,000 1,000
2023.9.14 LN 500 1,500
2023.9.15 LN 1,000 2,500
2023.9.19 LN 1,000 3,500
2023.9.20 SN 500 4,000
2023.9.21 TN 500 4,500
2023.9.22 i 2,500 2,000
2023.9.25 i 2,000 0
= }Eg;;iﬁz 2023.4.25 F 4,000 0
2023.5.22 N 6,700 6,700
2023.6.12 S 3,000 3,700
2023.6.14 Sk 2,500 1,200
ETAARGR | 03616 | i 1,200 0
Bl JEERIAK T k.
Qo 2023.8.9 SN 2,000 2,000
2023.8.11 SN 4,000 6,000
2023.8.23 LN 600 6,600
2023.9.26 S 1,000 5,600
A2 5y X8 77 LR 2023.4.18 YN 800 65,800
S Zg@i; %; 2023.9.5 SN 5,000 70,800
ij};ﬁﬁﬂ%%z 202397 | EA 14,700 85,500
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2023.3.27 DN 1,900 53,100
2023.3.27 S 1,900 51,200
2023.3.29 YN 3,800 55,000
2023.3.30 EN 5,000 60,000
2023.3.30 S 5,000 55,000
2023.3.31 S 5,000 50,000
2023.4.3 EN 54,000 104,000
2023.4.3 S 40,000 64,000
2023.4.26 EN 500 64,500
2023.5.9 EN 3,400 67,900
2023.5.19 DN 27,500 95,400
2023.5.19 S 9,200 86,200
2023.5.22 EN 9,200 95,400
2023.5.22 i 4,600 90,800
S S A 2023.5.23 EN 4,700 95,500
P A= Bl 2023.5.30 YN 400 95,900
LRI IR 7 2023.6.16 | LA 30,000 125,900
BT LA 2023.6.16 S 25,900 100,000
2023.6.19 YN 10,000 110,000
2023.6.29 SEN 13,600 123,600
2023.6.30 S 4,700 118,900
2023.7.3 SEN 4,700 123,600
2023.7.24 i 10,000 113,600
2023.7.26 YN 13,100 126,700
2023.7.28 SEN 3,400 130,100
2023.7.28 Sz 6,700 123,400
2023.7.31 Sz 3,400 120,000
2023.8.1 YN 6,800 126,800
2023.8.2 SN 3,400 130,200
2023.8.2 Sz 3,400 126,800
2023.8.3 EN 3,800 130,600
2023.8.3 s 3,800 126,800
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2023.8.4 DN 3,400 130,200

2023.8.4 S 3,400 126,800

2023.8.7 EN 2,400 129,200

2023.8.8 S 2,400 126,800

2023.8.9 SEN 5,500 132,300

2023.8.11 EN 3,300 135,600

2023.8.14 S 3,300 132,300

2023.8.15 EN 3,300 135,600

2023.8.17 S 3,300 132,300

2023.8.29 EN 2,300 134,600

2023.8.29 S 2,300 132,300

2023.8.30 S 2,300 130,000

2023.8.31 EN 2,300 132,300

2023.9.12 S 2,300 130,000

2023.9.18 EN 2,500 132,500

2023.9.22 S 2,500 130,000

2023.9.26 S 10,000 120,000

2023.4.3 i 36,000 38,300

38 5007 R 2023.4.10 YN 21,000 59,300
BT R R 2023411 | FA 4,000 63,300
B izg@gzi 2023.4.13 SEN 6,000 69,300
H R T 2023.6.16 S 6,000 63,300
B < AR 2023.6.19 SN 3,000 66,300
2023.6.20 YN 3,000 69,300
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